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383634 07/28/1977

BM 5'08''150

01/15/2025

1:10 AM

Yes

POUNCY, BOBBY W

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH. IV CDS W/O RXNot SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01733841 09/11/1977

WM 5'07''175

01/15/2025

2:42 AM

Yes

DIRR, COREY EARMAN

SPD Cancelled Tag Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetW903103829/Other Process Server

01733843 04/25/2004

BF 5'03''127

01/15/2025

7:31 AM

Yes

MILTON, XAYLA H

SPD FUGITIVE FROM NEW ORLEANS P.D. Not SetNA/NA

612509 05/28/1984

BM 5'09''205

01/15/2025

1:48 PM

Yes

SYKES, LEENELL J

SPD Urinating or defecating in public places Not Set2024KC04565-1/Criminal

FAIL TO REGISTER AND NOTIFY 1ST CONVICTION Not SetNA/NA

1001168 01/21/1988

BM 6'00''180

01/15/2025

5:22 PM

Yes

DIXON, MARCUS D

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

1218274 08/22/1983

WM 5'10''172

01/15/2025

6:07 PM

Yes

CAMERON, JAMIE

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE PROBATION AND PAROLE Not SetNA/NA

01733844 09/29/1994

BM 5'09''145

01/15/2025

8:40 PM

Yes

GROSS, CHRISTOPHER D

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

STOP/SIGN Not SetNA/NA

MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not SetNA/NA

SPD MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2022KC10933-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022KC10933-1/Criminal

1428270 08/16/2002

BF 5'04''141

01/15/2025

8:51 PM

Yes

MURRAY, VIKESHIA L

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM BOSSIER CITY POLICE Not SetNA/NA
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1597626 04/29/2000

BM 5'07''265

01/15/2025

8:59 PM

Yes

FOSTER, JACOLBY E

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not Set2023KS13697-2/Criminal

SIM/BATT Not Set2023KS13697-2/Criminal

ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A CRIME Not Set2023KS13697-2/Criminal

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/Bossier Police Department

700975 12/31/1990

BM 5'05''190

01/15/2025

9:51 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, DANNY D.

SPD PUBLIC DRUNKENESS Not SetNA/NA
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